Adjustment Number

Budget Code

Revisions & Amendments

#2019-02,

#2018-23(RA) &

#2019-02 (A)
02-12-2019

Polk County, TX

Budget Adjustment Register

Adjustment Detail
Packet: GLPKT00756 - BUDGET AD) CC 2/12/19

Description Adjustment Date
BAOODD0Z3 9/30/2018
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustmeant Cescription Before Adjustment After
015-7624-5700 LEASE PAYMENT K18A23 FY18 BUDGET CLEAN UP 260,2590.00 0.01 260,290.01
September: 0.01
Q61-7873-526Q SERIES 2016 INTEREST K1BA23 FY18 BUDGET CLEAN UP 1,346.00 001 2,346.01
September: 0.01
083:341-4:00 DEPOSITORY INTEREST K18A23 FY18 BUDGET CLEAN UP -10,000.00 -17,000.00 -27,000.00
September: -17,000.00
83.342-4550 CELING TAX RETIREE REIMB K18A23 FY18 BUDGET CLEAN UP 0.00 -8,547.00 -8,547.00
Seplember: -8,547.00
DRI 78082020 HEALTH INSURANCE K18A23 Fy18 BUDGET CLEAN UP 172,370.96 23,746.16 196,117.12
September: 23,746,16
083-7408-4010 PROFESSIONAL FEES K1BA23 FY18 BUDGET CLEAN UP 0.00 1,800.84 1,800.84
September: 1,200.84
091-8700-0920 TRANSFER TO AVAILSCHOUL  K18A23 FY18 BUDGET CLEAN UP 7,757.58 1,950.07 9,707.65
Septembaer: 1,950.07
AdJustment Number Budget Code Description Adjustment Date
BADOOGOZ? [Geners] 20182010 N 2/12/2019
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment ARer
010-2560-4540 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE K19A0Z INS CLAIMS, WHITE,BOSTICK SEGURA 40,000.00 9,357.78 49,357.78
February:. 9,357.78
010-347:4500 INSURANCE CLAIMS K19A02 WHITE INS CLAIM 0.00 -3,371.81 -3,37181
February: -3,371.81
0310-342-3600 INSURANCE CLAIMS K19A02 BOSTICK INS CLAIM 0.00 -2,488.87 -2,488.87
February: -2,488.87
Q1 % INSURANCE CLAIMS K19A02 SEGURA INS CLAIM 0.00 -3,497.10 -3,497.10
February: -3,497,10
R23-369.6200 CULVERT/MATERIAL REIMBURS  K19A02 MATERIALS REIMB STEELY LUMBER 0.00 -3,000.00 -3,000.00
February: -3,000.00
023:6623-3390 ROAD MATERIALS K19A02 ;MATERIALS REIMB STELY LUMBER 350,000,00 3,000.00 353,000.00
February: 3,000.00
Adjustment Number Budget Code Description Adjustment Date
BAOODDDZ28 GenerallBudper: 20182019 9RO2 2/12{2019
Summary Description:
Account Number Account Name Adjustment Description Before Adjustment Afrer
010-1301-3520 CONTINGENCIES K1SR02 72,500.00 -1,917.07 70,582.93
February: -1,917.07
010:2426-4080 VISITING JUDGE K19R02 1,500.00 443,60 1,057.00
February: -443.00
010-2426:4810 DUES K19R02 800.00 443.00 1,243.00
February: 443.00
20612019 $:00:11 AM Page t of 3
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Budget Adjustment Register
010-2450-3150
February: -392,00

010-2450-4800

fFebruary: 392.00
010-2551-3000

February: 1,000.00
010-2551-3150

February: -1,000.00

010-3665-4540
February: 1,917.07

021-6621-330Q
February: -5,000.00

021:6621:3540
February: 5,000.00

022-6622-3390
February: -10,000.00

022.6622-3540
February: 10,000.00

OFFICE SUPPLIE?

BONDS

UNIFORMS

OFFICE SUPPLIES

VEHICLE MAINTENANCE
FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION
TIRES

ROAD MATERIALS

TIRES

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

K19R02

Packet: GLPKT00756 - BUDGET AD) CC 2/12/19

15,000.00

178.00

500.00

2,800.00

800.00

50,000.00

6,000,00

530,548.00

$,000.00

-392.00

392.00

1,000.00

-1,000.00

1,917.07

-5,000.00

5,000.00

-10,000.00

10,000.00

14,608.00
S70.00
1,500.00
1,800.00
2,717.07
45,000.00
11,000.00
520,548.00

+19,000.00

2/6/2019 9:00:11 AM
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Budget Adjustment Register

Packet: GLPKTOD756 - BUDGET ADJ CC 2/12/19

Summary
Budget Budget Description Account Account Description Before Adjustment After
General 2017-2018  General Budget 2017-2018  (15-7624-5700 LEASE PAYMENT 260,290.00 0.01 260,290.01_
061- =52 SERIES 2016 INTEREST 2,346.00 0.01 2,346.01
083-341-4100 DEPOSITORY INTEREST -10,000.00 -17,000.00 -27,000.00
083-342-4550 DELINQ TAX RETIREE REIMB 0.00 -8,547.00 -8,547.00 .
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE 172,370.96 23,746.16 196,117.12
3- e . PROFESSIONAL FEES 0.00 1,800.84 1,800.84
091-8700-0920 TRANSFER TO AVAIL SCHOOL 7,757.58 1,950.07 9,707.65
General 2017-2018 Total: 432,764.54 1,950.09 434,714.63
General 2018-2019  General Budget 2018 -201 10-1401-3520 CONTINGENCIES 72,500.00 -1,917.07 70,582.93
010-2426-4080 VISITING JUDGE 1,500.00 -443.00 1,057.00
010- 10 DUES 800.00 443.00 1,243.00
010-2450-3150 CFFICE SUPPLIES 15,000.00 -392.00 14,608.00
010-2450-4800 BONDS 178.00 392,00 570.00
010-2551-3000 UNIFORMS 500.00 1,000.00 1,500.00
010-2551-3150 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,800.00 -1,000.00 1,800.00
010-2 454 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 40,000.00 9,357.78 45,357.78
010-342-4600 INSURANCE CLAIMS 0.00 -9,357.78 -9,357.78
01 -4 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 800.00 1,917.07 2,717.07
021-6621-3300 FURNISHED TRANSPORTATION 50,000.00 +=5,000.00 45,000.00
1-6621-3540 TIRES 6,000.00 5,000.00 11,000.00
-66522- ROAD MATERIALS 530,548.00 -10,000.00 520,548.00
22-6622- TIRES 9,000.00 10,000.00 19,000.00
3-365-61 CUWVERT/MATERIAL REIMBURSEM 0.00 +3,000.00 -3,000.00
023-6623-3350 ROAD MATERIALS 350,000,00 3,000.00 353,000.00
General 2018 -2019 Total: 1,079,626.00 0.00 1,079,626.00
Grand Total: 1,512,330.54 1,950.09 1,514,340.63
2/6/2019 9:00:11 AM Page30of 3



Polk County, TX

Fund: 015 - ROAD & BRIDGE LEASE FUND

Revenue
015-380-8611
015-380-8612
015-380-8613

-380-8614
015-380 8621
015-380-8622

-380-
012-380-8624
015-390-9621,
015-390-9622
015-390-9623

15-390-9624

Expense
7621-5690
015-7621-5700
F621-571
015-7622-5690
015-7622-5200
015-7622-5710
015-7623-5690
015-7623-5700
0Q15-7623-5710
015-7624-5690
015-7624-5700
015-7624-5710

PCT#1 BUY BACK PROCEEDS
PCTH2 BUY BACK PROCEEDS
PCT#3 BUY BACK PROCEEDS
PCT#4 BUY BACK PROCEEDS
PCT#1 LEASE PROCEEDS

PCTH2 LEASE PROCEEDS

PCT#3 LEASE PROCEEDS

PCT#4 LEASE PROCEEDS
TRANSFER FRM PCT#1 - LEASE BAL
TRANSFER FRM PCT#2 - LEASE BAL
TRANSFER FRM PCTH3 - LEASE BAL
TRANSFER FRM PCT#4 - LEASE BAL

Revenue Total;

LEASE INTEREST PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
CAPITAL QUTLAY
LEASE INTEREST PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
CAPITAL OUTLAY
LEASE INTEREST PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
CAPITAL QUTLAY
LEASE INTEREST PAYMENT
LEASE PAYMENT
CAPITAL OUTLAY
Expense Total:

Fund: 015 - ROAD & BRIDGE LEASE FUND Surplus {Deficit):

Report Surplus (Deficit):

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2017-2018 Perlod Ending: 09/30/2018

Variance
Original Current Period Flscal Favorable  Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity (Unfavorable) Remalning
237,000.00 237,000.060 237,000.00 237,000.00 0.00 0.00 %
237,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00 0.00 0.00 %
237,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00 0.00 0.00%
237,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00 237,000.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,698.75 257,6498.75 257,688.75 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,689.75 257,689.75 257,689.75 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,689.75 257,689.75 257,689.75 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,698.75 257,698.75 257,698.75 0.00 0.00 %
53,923.78 53,923.78 53,923.78 53,923.78 0.00 0.00 %
30,019.88 30,019.88 30,015.88 30,019.88 0.00 0.00 %
30,019.88 30,019.88 30,019.88 30,019.88 0.00 0.00 %
30,019.38 30,019.88 30,019.88 30,019.88 0.00 0.00%
1,091,983.42 2,122,760.42 2,122,760.42 2,122,760,42 0.00 0.00%
13,106.31 13,593.62 748.87 13,593.62 0.00 0.00%
277,817.47 277,817.47 236,251.13 277,817.47 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,698.75" 257,698.75 257,698.75 0.00 0.00%
6,729.88 7,217.19 487.31 7,217.19 0.00 0.00%
260,290.00 260,290.00 236,512.69 260,290.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,689.75 257,689.75 257,689.75 0.00 0.00 %
6,729.88 7,217.19 48731 7,217.19 0.00 0.00%
260,290.00 260,290.00 236,512.69 260,290.00 0.00 0.00%
0.00 257,689.75 257,689.75 257,689.75 0.00 0.00 %
6,729.88 7,217.19 487.31 7,217.19 0.00 0.00%
260,290.00 260,290.00 236,512.69 260,290.01 -0.01 0.00%
0.00 257,688.75 257,698.75 257,698.75 0.00 0.00%
1,091,983.42 2,124,709.66 1,978,777.00 2,124,709.67 -0.01 0.00%
0.00 -1,949.24 143,983.42 -1,5949,25 -0.01 0.00%
0.00 ~1,949.24 -1,949.25 “0.01~ 0.00%

143,583.42

Fnd |
onl e’

1/22/2019 1:22:43 PM
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Budget Report For Fiscal: 2017-2018 Period Ending: 09/30/2018

Variance

Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable  Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity  {Unfavorable} Remaining

Department: 7873 - 7873 )
£61-7873-5150 [NTEREST 2008 JUDICIAL CENTER 28,800.00 28,800.00 0.00 28,800.00 0.00 0.00 %
0£61-7873-5190 SERIES 2011 INTEREST 622.20 622.20 0.C0 622.20 0.00 0.00 %
061-7873-5200 INTEREST, SERIES 2012 385,200.00 385,200.00 0.00 385,200.00 0.00 0.00%
061-7873-5210 SERIES 2012 INTEREST 4,600.00 4,600.00 0.00 4,600.00 0.00 0.00 %
1-7873- SERIES 2013 INTEREST 3,659.68 3,659.68 -0.12 3,659.68 0.00 0.00 %
- -52 SERIES 2014 INTEREST 16,250,00 16,250.00 0.00 16,250.00 0.00 0.00%
061-7873-5240 SERIES 2015 INTEREST 13,413.50 13,413.50 0.00 13,413.52 -0.02 0.00 %
061-7873-5250 2016 ENERGY SAVINGS INTEREST 40,054.50 40,054.50 0.00 40,054.50 0.00 0.00%
06)-7873-5260 SERIES 2016 INTEREST 2,346.00 2,346.00 0.00 2,345.99 0.01 0.00 %
-7873.527 SERIES 2017 INTEREST 137,823.33 137,823.33 0.00 137,823.33 0.00 0.00%
. Department: 7873 - 7873 Total: 632,769.21 632,769.21 -0.12 632,769.22 -0.01 0.00%

2/6/2019 8:17:04 AM Page 76 of 191




Polk County, TX

Fund: 083 - RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST

Revenue
083-341-4100
083-342-4202
083-370-7010
083-370-7185

Expense
083:7808-2020
083-7808-4010

DEPOSITORY INTEREST

TAC HEBP SURPLUS DISTRIBUTION

DELING TAX RETIREE REIMB -~

TRANSFER FROM GENERAL FUND

TRANSFER FROM PROBATION
Revenue Total:

HEALTH INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL FEES
Expense Total:

Fund: 083 - RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS TRUST Surplus {Deficit):

Report Surplus {Deficit):

Budget Report

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2017-2018 Period Ending: 09/30/2018

Varlance
Original Currant Perlod Fiscal Favorable Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity {Unfavorable) Remaining
10,000.00 10,000.00 2,717.70 27,021.28 17,021.28 270.21 %
15,000.00 15,000.00 10,964.42 10,964.42 -3,035.58 2690%
0.00 0.00 15,496.90 15,496.90 15,496.90 0.00%
500,000.00 500,000.00 0.00 500,000.00 0.c0 0.00 %
10,831.44 10,831.44 400.20 7,930.91 -2,900.53 26.78%
535,831.44 535,831.94 29,579.22 561,413.51 25,582.07 4.71 %
163,620.96 ' 172,370.96 6,862.56 196,117.12 -23,746,16 -13.78%
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,800.00 -1,800.00 0.00%
163,620.96 172,370.96 5,862.56 197,917.12 -25,546.16 -14.82%
372,210.48 363,460.48 22,716.66 363,496.39 35.91 -0.01%
372,210.48 363,460.48 22,716.66 363,496.39 35.91 -0.01%

Dohby veY
\ 1\
09> 2| oo

Y 7.7
5%3 . 3z 4890

172272019 1:23:14 PM
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Budget Report

Department: 8700 - TRANSFERS
091-8700-0920 TRANSFER TO AVAIL SCHOOL
Department; 8700 - TRANSFERS Total:

Fund: 091 - PERMANENT SCHOOL FUND Total:

For Fiscal: 2017-2018 Period Ending: 09/30/2018

Variance
Original Current Period Fiscal Favorable  Percent
Total Budget Total Budget Activity Activity {Unfavorable) Remaining
0.00 7,757.58 1,305.11 10,754.22 -2,996.64 -38.63%
0.00 7,757.58 1,205.11 10,754.22 -2,806.64 -38.63%
95,000.00 102,757.58 92,015.30 104,707.65

-1,950.07/ -1.90%

12/6/2015 8:17:04 AM
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XAS ASSOGIATION OF COUNTIES [~ "CHECK DATE . ... |.&: CHECK NO." 34904

S MANAGEMENT POOL-CLAIMS ‘11312019
k4L AVENDORYD: ;, B O HVENDOANAMES Aoe 7 2T TAGCOUNTNUMBER 2 TN VT
- T4BC Pclk County . —— _ , -
A ’DArar*s‘.‘z o R e L NTOICE NO L T |t e e r e e Ry DESCRIPTION + i r T2 5 3 7 | 00 07 L AMOUNT P
. '1/3/2019 APD20185565-1 Repa:rs to a 2018 Chevrolet Tahoe, VIN $4,371.81
- 1GNLCDECXJR227490.
1/3/2019 APD20185565-1 Deductible $-1,000.00

r

@ 34904
3 FROST BANK ,
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES G.DD ) ‘
RISK MANAGEMENT POOL-CLAIMS ) 30-9/1140
1210 SAN ANTOMIO STREET :]]DQ T
AUSTIN, TX 78701 =Y |5° ]
(512) 478-3753 G , i
DATE v AMOUNT ]
= 11312019 ) $3,371.81 ﬁ
/ ]
AY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-ONE AND 81/ 100 DOLLARS g
OTHE Polk County .
IROER :
OF:

602 E Church St Ste 108
Llwngston TX 77351-4231

éﬁmuammumm PAPEFRS HOLDETEN LIGHELTTAYIEWS e . e S e St AT

r03L0Lt L L0000 30 591736 4L

XAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES 34904
SK MANAGEMENT POOL-CLAIMS

\

/

0 AU UYpoo Q)Q&\\ o®
s WK G e qf;p

Livingston, TX 77351-4231

TQ REQRDER CALL: (706) 327-8550 WI14SFO01014M 1014



XAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES - CHECKDATE | GHEGKMO. 34905
SK MANAGEMENT POOL-CLAIMS 732019 24905

R VENDOR D Y8 88] e MVa 198 03 VENDOR NAME - - 7 . - © *.-; .+ ACCOUNT-NUMBER
746000162-19 Palk County _ ' .

STDATE s LN E T INVOICENGT TR T T L .. - DESCRIPTION . % amounT.
1/3/2019 APD20185566-1 Damages to MV 2018 Chevrolet Tahoe VIN *9211 $3.488.87
14312019 APD20185566-1 Deductible _$:1,000.00

"

Lf’._w =

- ; v ‘
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES @%h FROST BANK

‘RISK MANAGEMENT POOL-CLAIMS : [ 30-9/1140
1210 SAN ANTONIO STREET ~ 'l 6]

AUSTIN, TX 78701 N ;
{512) 478-8753 h
DATE : AMOUNT {
1/3/2019 $2,488.87 ﬁ
H
AY TWO THOUSAND FOURHUNDRED EIGHTY-EIGHT AND 87/ 100 DOLLARS %
i
: 4 !

O THE Polk County
JRDE
OF: 602 E Church St Ste 108

Livingston, TX 77351-4231

[ TRUR WATERMARIE PAPER -+ HOLIETIR LI GHIR TR VIV S F et S o ey N e e e M s

"O03ILH05 1 11LO000093n SAL?IET Ll

'XAS ASSOCIATIOM OF COUNTIES 34905
SK MANAGEMENT PCOL-CLAIMS

i
Polk County )Dgﬂ(/i< ViR Q} WY

602 E Church St Ste 108 \C)
Livingston, TX 77351-4231 0

TO AEOADER CALL: {70€} 327-9550 W14SFOO1014M 10114



IXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES % CHECK.DATE [ SCHEC KND. -

TTEHEC CEr4.00
SK MANAGEMENT PCOL-CLAIMS
i _ . _ 142412019 35260 i |
§ L VENDORHD o F" r il Mot S VENDORNAME ™ % -0 L € AGCOUNT NUMBER ™70 & v i 7
I~ DAMB000162:49:F% Nvmm!ocountyﬁlu-.- U DRSCRIPTION, e e i L o o & RMOUNT L e il
~
1/24/2019 APD20195654-1 -~ MVD-to Clm/Aty Repairs to a 2017 Chevrolet 54497.10
Tahoe, VIN 1GNLCDECTHR204114
1/2412019 ! APD20195654-1 Deductlble v $-1000.00

_ DATE - N

1!24]20

: :
O3S E0Or 1R LLALO000H 31 ol L?i[—fxq/“-ll'
- ‘ l \
XAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Y d 35260
SK MANAGEMENT POOL-CLAIMS
- P " '

Polk County - \;j )
602 E Church St Ste 108 Q}

Livingston, TX 773514231

TO REQRDER CALL: (706} 327-9550 W14SF001014M 10114



B - - 1 Q0LO

Polk County Check Number: 78826
Check Date: Nov 9, 2018

Check Amount: $3,000.00
Item to be Pald Descrlphon Discount Taker Amount Paid

B 3,000.00

= ——r— _——— - i — e ——— ————— -

13- 3U9- U100

" FIRST FINANCIAL BANK | 78826

STEELY LUMBER CO., INC. 81121113
1405 SOUTHWOOD DRIVE DATE %
" HUNTSVILLE, TX.77340 _
-PH. 936-295-5898 Nov 9, 2018
- - , AMOUNT
_ L , / $ 3,000.00
Memo: Reimburse PCT '3 for Rock )
sy Three Thousand, and 00 00 Dollars 2t “f
[OTHE -
JRDER e
¥ o polk County J . — STEELY LUMBER CO., INC.
* - P.0.Box670 . ' X vauol\jfuil% A
Corrigan, TX 75939 L ' VAUD VALY
VALID VAUZ § 4&:&44‘%’—%—\—— e
- ) ) ROD AL ATHORIZED SIGNATURE
Lo I - ~ - s ° @ s °
o788 B bk k30b k22 ® 2500720 460 20w Jawva e
frm g 2 g mmmmm =i :
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MEMORANDUM

POLK COUNTY, TEXAS Tom Brown, Counly Court at Law
TO: Stephanle Dale, Assistant County Auditor
FROM: Tom Brown
DATE: ember 29, 2018
RE: Budget Revision

Please include the following on your next submission for FY2019 Budget Revisions;

o FUNDST et s o -+ DESGRIPHON - & -7 o ¢} INCREASE, | DECREASE .’

010-426-408 VISITING JUDGES 443

010-426-481 FEES/DUES 443

TN Y, fa

" Tom Brown

NOTE: The purpose of this revision is to pravide for payments relating fo Surety Bond.



Budget Revision
Date: \} '5/ , q

Honorable €ommisstonars Court of Palk County:
| would like to request the following expenditure as an revision to my

deparimental budget:

Sy — vk ouuf- QA

Fund Description Increase Decregse
v, DI0-2yse-3ISD 392,
Dlp- 2MSh-L oo 242%
for W g lnke 4~ -

Ohed - s ) k.

Uﬂgr(u bu%m%émdgof

£su, f’o 1ot )

P /1

Béparlment %d




C.T. Jones Insurance Agency Inc. INVOICE
P.Q. Box 1169

Livingston, TX 77351

Entered on: 12/19/18

Producer: HOQU
Entered by: CIN

Tel. (938) 327-2111 Fax (938) 327-2684

o oo, Cllsfomerzs ot 1 . Date - T invgles .
POLK COUNTY DISTRICT CLERK 2033 12/19/18 005477 °
101 WEST MILL, SUITE 216 " . Policy Number - . Policy'Effeclive | Paligy Expiralion
Livingston, TX 77351 SRk L — 1 NI P, 3 ¥
72080072 01/0119 01/01/20
["'.‘." I - Please datach and return with ramiitanca Lo "]
Amount Remitted $
Policy: 72090072 Effective:  01/01119  to  01/01/20
o Gompany.. - [~ Classifigation - -{" “-Trangaction. - [:»f:-. Description: <. |-~ < /Premitim#:] - ¥ <7 Cradit
CNA Sursty Suraty News Business 392.00
)L \b\"

e

Please Pay This Amount 392.00

COMMERCIAL CRIME COVERAGE PART - DECLARATIONS ATTACHED

—— o olp-2use-3i®e

Ao blo-2Us0- 480
:1 .@\]o[alf_c. l.?frlalkd-

‘aﬂr\gt.; .- bi:igﬁ( [/'_(@[)

G.T. Jones [nsurance Agency Inc. P.O. Box 1169 Livingston, TX 773561 Tel. (936) 327-2111 FAX (936) 327-2684

Printed Wednesday December 19, 2018 at  4;38PM



Budget Revision

Date,_lA1[{8

Honorable Commissioners Court of Polk County;

{ would like to request the
departmental budget—

following expenditure as a revision to my

o0- 255/ -50@

- Fund Description Increase Decrease _
010-255(-3(50 Cfc Sapplies [000.%°
Unitocms LoD %

i

7

y
epartmep-ﬁ%ad/



POLK COUNTY, TEXAS

TO: " Stephanie Dale, Assistant County Auditor
FROM: Sydney Murphy /Kari Miller

DATE: November 2, 2018

RE: FY2019 Budget Revision

MEMORANDUM

SYDNEY MURPRY, COUNTY JUDGE

Please include the following on your next submission for FY2019 Budget Revisions:

U CFUND: L. B 'DESCRIPTION "'INCREASE. " | --DECREASE *
010-1401-3520 | CONTINGENCIES 1,917.07
010-3665-4540 | VEHICLE MAINTENANCE 1,917.07

TOTAL 1,917.07 1,917.07

Thanks!

NOTE: Emergency Truck Maintenance




Budget Revisiorn

mmjssioners Court of Potk County:
eduest the following expenditure as an revision to my
departmental budget:

Fund Description Increase Decrease

Ot 4bIL 354, ] 1 Fe5 LS

(22 leb Dk350| zhﬁfsfhd) /ﬁdns?ﬂ@b | 7

Department Head



- ——

Line-item Transfer - Budget Revision

"DATR: ’L/‘f /1?

Honorable C‘ommmsmners Court of Polk County:
I submit to you for your consideration the following lipe-item transfers:

, , “FUND | DEPT. | ACCL AMT.
[From: 022 1 GL22. | 339 (0,002
iTo: O22 (LG22 '725?1 10,000

Department Head




